FACULTY BY TENURE STATUS

Fall 2006

INSTITUTION

Georgia Institute of Technology
Georgia State University
Medical College of Georgia
University of Georgia

Research Universities

Georgia Southern University
Valdosta State University

Regional Universities

Albany State University

Armstrong Atlantic State University
Augusta State University

Clayton State University

Columbus State University

Fort Valley State University
Georgia College & State University

Georgia Southwestern State University

Kennesaw State University

North Georgia College & State University

Savannah State University
Southern Polytechnic State University
University of West Georgia

State Universities

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College

Dalton State College
Gainesville State College
Georgia Gwinnett College
Gordon College

Macon State College
Middle Georgia College

State Colleges

Atlanta Metropolitan College
Bainbridge College

Coastal Georgia Community College
Darton College

East Georgia College

Georgia Highlands College

Georgia Perimeter College

South Georgia College

Waycross College

Two-Year Colleges

SYSTEM TOTAL

HRDMX0105
5/14/2008

TOTAL

FACULTY TENURED

940
1,048
629
1,848

4,465

719
521

1,240

167
290
254
191
309
125
317
107
710
227
141
160
430

3,428

125
139
165

22
107
199

96

853

56
74
88
143
36
113
516
49
21

1,096
11,082

#

669
506
152
1,297

2,624

357
291

648

54
130
130

70
124

77
144

47
293

75

66

91
182

1,483

43
59
81

0
38
68
30

319

21
16
16
28
14
53
215
15
10

388
5,462

%

71.2
48.3
24.2
70.2

58.8

49.7
55.9

52.3

32.3
44.8
51.2
36.6
40.1
61.6
454
43.9
413
33.0
46.8
56.9
423

43.3

344
424
49.1

.0
355
34.2
31.3

374

375
21.6
18.2
19.6
38.9
46.9
41.7
30.6
47.6

354
49.3

NON-TENURE/

ON TRACK
# %
217 231
242 231
89 141
328 17.7
876 19.6
331  46.0
124 238
455  36.7
88 527
76 26.2
61 240
65 34.0
83 269
31 248
131 413
37 346
246  34.6
65 28.6
48 34.0
37 231
118 274

1,086 31.7
53 424
56 403
60 36.4

0 .0
48 449
107 538
55 573
379 444
9 161
31 419
2 2.3
61 427
10 278
37 327
114 221
19 388
8 381
291 26.6
3,087 279

NON-TENURE

TRACK
# %

50 5.3
223 213
388 617
30 1.6
691 155
30 4.2
94 18.0
124 10.0
10 6.0
72 248
28 110
47 246
47 152
7 5.6
13 41
22 206
109 154
48 211
19 135
25 156
101 235
548 16.0
22 176
8 5.8
8 4.8
22 100.0
19 178
15 7.5
3 3.1
97 114
21 375
23 311
70 795
21 147
3 8.3
21 186
186 36.0
9 184
0 .0
354 323
1814 164

NOT ON
TENURE
TRACK
# %
4 0.4
77 7.3
0 0.0
193 104
274 6.1
1 0.1
12 2.3
13 1.0
15 9.0
12 41
35 1338
9 4.7
55 17.8
10 8.0
29 9.1
1 0.9
62 8.7
39 17.2
8 5.7
7 4.4
29 6.7
311 9.1
7 5.6
16 115
16 9.7
0 0.0
2 19
9 45
8 8.3
58 6.8
5 8.9
4 5.4
0 0.0
33 231
9 250
2 1.8
1 0.2
6 122
3 143
63 5.7
719 6.5



